
Shriram Institute for Industrial Research
Plot #14 and 15 Sadaramangala industrial area
Whitefield Road,
Bangalore
Karnataka KA
India
  +91 80 3500 0500
GSTIN: 29AAATS0867K1Z1

Request for Quotation P00005

Description Expected Date Qty

DMC-0.65
DMC-10
DMC-50
DMC-350
DMC-500
DMC-5000
XHG-3249
RMV-1812
DOWFAX DF 117-RMV 01815
BENCHMARK MATERIAL

02/23/2023 21:59:34 10.00

LabKinX Private Limited
Head Office : #22, Madavara Vilage
Dasanapura (H),
Bengaluru, 562123
Karnataka KA
India
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